

Dallas Business Journal Names UMI Marketing Solutions One of the Best Places to Work in North Texas

RICHARDSON, TEXAS, USA, September 2, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The

<u>Dallas Business Journal</u> has selected <u>UMI Marketing Solutions</u> as one of the Best Places to Work in North Texas. DBJ's Best Places to Work Awards program recognizes the top 100 companies in the DFW region that go above and beyond in creating an enjoyable workplace and a thriving culture for their employees.

٢٢

We believe that when you treat your employees well and give them opportunities to grow, success will follow! It means so much to us that our team feels like they are part of something special here."

Amy Peart, CEO of UMI

This year marks the 20th year of this prestigious award. The final list of winners was whittled down from well over 300 nominated firms. These businesses had the highest employee engagement survey scores among their peer companies in their size category.

UMI Marketing Solutions was selected among the top workplaces in the Small (25-49 employees) category. It is a true reflection of their commitment to creating a fun and rewarding work environment where employees can thrive

 one that fosters job satisfaction and productivity, resulting in superior employee retention and overall performance. UMI's efforts to develop and retain top talent exemplify a strong commitment to its employees and their success and were a key reason for being selected for this award.

UMI provides some of the top franchise and multi-location brands in the US with full-service marketing and operations support. Over the past year, UMI has seen outstanding growth. While many companies are currently struggling with hiring and employee retention our company has more than tripled in size and we have exceeded client expectations!

"This is a huge honor for us, and one that we're extremely proud of. It's a testament to how much our employees love working here and love taking care of our amazing clients every day" said Amy Peart, CEO of UMI "We believe that when you treat your employees well and give them opportunities to grow, success will follow! It means so much to us that our team feels like they are part of something special here." About UMI Marketing Solutions: UMI Marketing Solutions powers communications and supply chain strategy for some of the top multilocation and franchise brands across the US. They offer unprecedented value by combining an expert account team with a powerful technology platform built to drive brand growth.

Stephanie Hljazi UMI Marketing Solutions +1 469-994-1629 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Other



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/589090512

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.